

## **ISDC 2023 Session Schedule**

## Many Roads to Space As of 5-19-23

Friday, May 26	Frisco 4
10:00 am	Preliminary Crewed Rover Traverses from Candidate NASA Artemis Base Camp Sites. Sophia English (Texas A&M University)
10:25 am	NSS Student Space Settlement Contest Presentation: Astraeus. Irina Popa, Andrei Pirii, Daria Necsoi and Vlad Luca Marginean (Andrei Saguna National College, Brasov, Romania)
10:45 am	Texas Woman's Wearable Technology: Applications for Life in Microgravity. Dr. B. Rhett Rigby (Texas Woman's University) and Hunter Alvis (Texas Woman's University)
11:15 am	Student Designed Microgravity Experiments for Zero-G Flights. Elena Johansen, Nola Quinn, Jamison Difrances and Lalitha Murali (Glendale River-Hills School District, WI)
11:30 am	Science Fiction Can Serve as an Impetus for Generating Interest in Space in the General Public. Nancy Golden (NSS North Texas)
12:00 noon	LUNCH
2:00 pm	Indigenous Space is about Tribal Sovereignty. Cara Bieber (For All Moonkind)
2:25 pm	NSS Student Space Settlement Contest Presentation: The Revolution. Mahimn Patel, Deep Patel, Rehan Jafar and Neel Pathak (Central Peel Secondary School, Ontario, Canada)
2:40 pm	Building a Sustainable Future: Announcing the Earth-Space Development and Conservation Center. David Cheuvront (Founder), Daniel Inocente (Architect and Space Architect) and Daniel Tompkins (GrowMars)
3:10 pm	GITAI: Providing Safe and Affordable Means of Labor in Space. Sho Nakanose (GITAI USA Inc.)
3:40 pm	NSS Student Space Settlement Contest Presentation: Ex Nihilo Omnia. Darius Chitu (Andrei Saguna National College, Brasov, Romania)
4:00 pm	NSS Student Space Settlement Contest Presentation: The Kilo Hoku Settlement. Nick Georges, Francis Kalenja, Avery Saliba, Joelle Rosenbaum, Luca Lamoureux, Lana de Kock, Lexi Shaw and Thaman Venigalla (Astra Nova School, Rancho Palos Verdes, California, USA)
4:30 pm	Cybernetic Telepresence Humanoid Avatars and Applications for Creating New Paradigms for Space, Healthcare, Education, and Entertainment. Dr. Susan Ip-Jewell (AvatarMEDIC Inc.)